The Phoenix Contact IO-Link portfolio
IO-Link portfolio
What is IO-Link
2
3
Fast growing communication standard of industrial automation
IO-Link portfolio
Source: www.io-link.com

Software IOL-CONF
IO-Link portfolio
Order information:
IOL-CONF (1083065) download
I/O Boxes for digital inputs and outputs in the field
 IO-Link V1.1 compatible
 8 or 16 digital input channels
 8 digital output channels
Axioline E IO-Link I/O Boxes
IO-Link portfolio
Order information:
AXL E IOL DI8 M12 6P (2702658)
AXL E IOL DI16 M12 6P (2702660)
AXL E IOL DO8 M12 6P (2702659)
Available
Converter for analog Signals to IO-Link
 Input / output for analog signals (voltage / ampere)
 Input / output for temperature signals (RTD)
 4 TC-Input channels (Type K)
Axioline E IO-Link Converter
IO-Link portfolio
Order information:
AXL E IOL TC4 K M12 (2702983)
AXL E IOL Ax….
AXL E IOL RTD…
Available
PSR-MC40      PSR SWITCH
17
Non-contact safety switch PSRswitch with safety relay PSRmini
 Up to 32 switches in line
 Additional input for safety switch
 Combination with safety relay PSRmini PSR-MC42 for intelligent
diagnostics via IO-Link
Non-contact safety switch with diagnostics
IO-Link portfolio
Order information:
PSR-MC42-2NO-1DO-24DC-SC (2702901, 2702902)
PSR-CT-F-SEN-1-8 (2702976) Fixcode sensor
PSR-CT-C-SEN-1-8 (2702972) Unicode sensor
PSR-CT-M-SEN-1-8 (2702975) Multicode sensor
PSR-CT-C-ACT (2702973) actuator
Available
PSR SWITCH    PSR-MC42  IO-LINK
19
IO-Link I/O Box with safety digital inputs and outputs
 Suitable for PROFIsafe or SafetyBridge Technology
 8 digital inputs